
NVYOSF AWARDS 22/23

Organisation  Awarded Amount 

Al Masaar SCIO  £               6,308.00 
Can Do  £               8,300.00 
Church of Scotland  £               5,605.00 
Deaf Action  £               4,690.00 
Dunfermline East Church  £                  750.00 
Girlguiding Scotland  £               6,224.00 
Girlguiding Scotland  £            17,500.00 
Hope Amplified  £               2,500.00 
Hot Chocolate Trust  £               4,950.00 
Impact Arts  £            15,629.00 
Intercultural Youth Scotland  £            10,000.00 
Interfaith Scotland  £               7,000.00 
LGBT Youth Scotland  £               2,100.00 
LGBT Youth Scotland  £            32,900.00 
Marine Society & Sea Cadets  £            23,355.00 
Ocean Youth Trust Scotland  £               9,022.00 
Ocean Youth Trust Scotland  £            24,100.00 
One Community Scotland  £               9,664.00 
Passion4Fusion  £               9,670.00 
Project Trust  £               9,000.00 
Scotland Yard Adventure Centre (known as The Yard)  £               5,078.25 
Scottish Environmental & Outdoor Education Centres Association  £               3,215.00 
Scottish Youth Parliament  £            15,000.00 
Scouts Scotland  £               5,000.00 
Scouts Scotland  £            10,000.00 
Scouts Scotland  £            15,000.00 
SU Scotland (SUS)  £               3,430.00 
SU Scotland (SUS)  £               5,110.00 
SU Scotland (SUS)  £               5,995.00 
SU Scotland (SUS)  £            10,000.00 
The Boys Brigade  £            10,000.00 
The Duke of Edinburgh's Award  £               6,000.00 
The Outward Bound Trust  £            24,535.00 
The Prince's Trust  £            32,909.00 
Venture Scotland  £               3,980.00 
Venture Scotland  £               5,424.00 
Venture Scotland  £               5,918.00 
Venture Trust  £                  500.00 
Venture Trust  £            30,000.00 
Who Cares? Scotland  £            26,250.00 
Woodcraft Folk  £            11,080.00 
YMCA Scotland  £            12,450.00 
YMCA Scotland  £            17,250.00 
Youth for Christ  £               6,724.00 
Youth for Christ  £            10,000.00 
Youth for Christ  £            10,260.00 
Youth Scotland  £            33,750.00 
Youth Theatre Arts Scotland  £            20,000.00 
YWCA Scotland  £            16,885.00 


